Number

696

691
674

684
676
675

695
680
688

700
694
685

699

693
692
34

698

Class Name
Solo Canoe

Tandem Canoe

Small Rec Kayak

Rec Kayak

Sea Kayak

Tandem Kayak

Unlimited 12mi

Unlimited 20 Mi

Official Results for Trinity River Challenge XIX September 20, 2014

First Name

Eric

Chris/Lynn
Ryan/Andrew

Ben
Michael
Mark

Pete
Heather
Emily

Rodney
Roger
Shawn

Danny/Pam

Brady
Scott
Bernardo

Svend
Thomas

Last Name Age Class

Neilsen

Lotz
Roethler

Smiley
Rice
Hancock

Hanish
Cousson
Ward

Rice
Eaton
Rodgers

Frazier

Lotz
Weinert
Perez

Fruit
JAWS

4

N

w w

w b

AW

101

102
102

201
201
201

202
202
202

203
203
203

205

206
206
206

306
306

Time

2:25:22

2:22:52
3:13:10

3:08:01
3:09:56
3:10:24

2:24:19
2:52:58
3:01:56

1:54:35
2:04:33
2:39:00

2:21:47

1:54:24
1:56:56
2:04:24

3:43:11
4:02:10

Number
693
700
692

34
694
699
691
695
696
685
680
688
690
681
684
689
676
675
674
697
677
679

1474
698
3
682
683
686
690

First Name
Brady
Rodney
Scott
Bernardo
Roger
Danny/Pam
Chris/Lynn
Pete
Eric
Shawn
Heather
Emily
Ruth
Stacy
Ben
Eddie
Michael
Mark
Ryan/Andrew
Sam
Todd
Peggy
Ben
Svend
Thomas
Danny
Vicki
Michelle
Jonathan

Last Name Age Class

Lotz
Rice
Weinert
Perez
Eaton
Frazier
Lotz
Hanish
Neilsen
Rodgers
Cousson
Ward
Ward
Staller
Smiley
Moreno
Rice
Hancock
Roethler
Jones
Overman
Bochard
Henderson
Fruit
JAWS
Cazzola
Haynes
Pourciau
Pourciau
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206
203
206
206
203
205
102
202
101
203
202
202
202
202
201
202
201
201
102
202
202
203
201
306
306
202
202
201
201

Time
1:54:24
1:54:35
1:56:56
2:04:24
2:04:33
2:21:47
2:22:52
2:24:19
2:25:22
2:39:00
2:52:58
3:01:56
3:02:00
3:05:29
3:08:01
3:09:48
3:09:56
3:10:24
3:13:10
3:18:59
3:32:00
3:34:15
3:34:16
3:43:11
4:02:10
4:12:00
4:12:30
4:19:03
4:19:03



674

692
34
694

690

698
3

680

693

698

Awards by Age Group

Junior/Adult (12 Mi)

Rec Master (40-59)

Rec Senior (60+)

USCA Master (40+)

Ryan/Andrew

Scott
Bernardo
Roger

Ruth

Svend
Thomas

Roethler

Weinurt
Perez
Eaton

Ward

Fruit
JAWS

0
0

Julie Basham Award for Fastest Female Rec Paddler

G. Eric Rounsefel Award for Fastest Male Rec Paddler

Heather

Brady

Cousson

Lotz

3

3

102

206
206
203

202

306
306

202

206

Brian O. Lisle Award for Fastest Paddler on 20 Mile Race

Svend

Fruit

0

306

3:13:10

1:56:56
2:04:24
2:04:33

3:02:00

3:43:11
4:02:10

2:52:58

1:54:24

3:43:11

Under 2 Hour Club

693 Brady
700 Rodney
692 Scott

Lotz
Rice
Weinert

3

4

206 1:54:24
203 1:54:35
206 1:56:56



